Quick Start Guide
FreeStyle & GT
41, 31, 21 LED
Part No. 3100107 Rev A                                                                                        04-25-2018
LED-151X
2
FreeStyle Systems
SYS-F41U    FreeStyle 41 LED DMX System,
                      Univ
SYS-F41TU  FreeStyle/GT 41 LED DMX System,
                      Univ
SYS-F31U    FreeStyle 31 LED DMX System,
                      Univ
SYS-F31TU  FreeStyle/GT 31 LED DMX System,
                      Univ
SYS-F21U    FreeStyle 21 LED DMX System,
                      Univ
SYS-F21TU  FreeStyle/GT 21 LED DMX System,
                      Univ
Each FreeStyle LED System consists of:
1 FreeStyle LED Fixture or 1 x FreeStyle/GT LED Fixture
1 Mounting Plate
1 Extension Cable
1 LED Controller
FreeStyle System Components
LED-151X-120U
FreeStyle 151 LED DMX Controller, Univ 120U
LED-151X-230U
FreeStyle 151 LED DMX Controller, Univ 230U
CFX-F41     FreeStyle 41 LED Fixture
CFX-F31     FreeStyle 31 LED Fixture
CFX-F21     FreeStyle 21 LED Fixture
CFX-F41T     FreeStyle/GT 41 LED Fixture
CFX-F31T     FreeStyle/GT 31 LED Fixture
CFX-F21T     FreeStyle/GT 21 LED Fixture
MTP-BG41     KinoGrip 41K Mount w/
                       Baby Receiver (16mm)
X12-25     FreeStyle Extension, 25ft
3